
Total No of 

Eligible 

Students

No of 

Students 

Placed

Placed %
Total No of  

Students

No of 

Students 

Placed

Placed %
Total No of  

Students

No of 

Students 

Placed

Placed %
Total No of  

Students

No of 

Students 

Placed

Placed %
Total No of  

Students

No of 

Students 

Placed

Placed %

ECE 36 15 42% 25 19 76% 25 19 76% 41 25 61% 54 37 69%

CSE 45 18 40% 42 34 81% 31 21 68% 43 34 79% 43 34 79%

CIVIL 29 2 7% 14 13 93% 8 8 100% 23 18 78% 27 14 52%

MCT 18 7 39% 30 23 77% 23 19 83% 35 29 83% 30 16 53%

MECH 20 12 60% 27 27 100% 31 21 68% 79 51 65% 115 64 56%

EEE 6 6 100% 6 4 67% 13 8 62% 18 6 33%

Department 2023-2024 2022-2023 2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020

ECE 42% 76% 76% 61% 69%

CSE 40% 81% 68% 79% 79%

CIVIL 7% 93% 100% 78% 52%

MCT 39% 77% 83% 83% 53%

MECH 60% 100% 68% 65% 56%

EEE 67% 62% 33%

Student Placement Statistics

NA

2019-20202020-20212021-20222022-20232023-2024(as on 12.04.2024)

Department

NA (Department Closed)

42%

76% 76%

61%

69%

40%

81%

68%

79% 79%

7%

93%

100%

78%

52%

39%

77%

83% 83%

53%

60%

100%

68%
65%

56%

0%

67%

62%

33%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

2023-2024 2022-2023 2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020

Student Placement Statistics

ECE CSE CIVIL MCT MECH EEE


