

Student Placement Statistics

Department	2023-2024(as on 12.04.2024)			2022-2023			2021-2022			2020-2021			2019-2020		
	Total No of Eligible Students	No of Students Placed	Placed %	Total No of Students	No of Students Placed	Placed %	Total No of Students	No of Students Placed	Placed %	Total No of Students	No of Students Placed	Placed %	Total No of Students	No of Students Placed	Placed %
ECE	36	15	42%	25	19	76%	25	19	76%	41	25	61%	54	37	69%
CSE	45	18	40%	42	34	81%	31	21	68%	43	34	79%	43	34	79%
CIVIL	29	2	7%	14	13	93%	8	8	100%	23	18	78%	27	14	52%
мст	18	7	39%	30	23	77%	23	19	83%	35	29	83%	30	16	53%
MECH	20	12	60%	27	27	100%	31	21	68%	79	51	65%	115	64	56%
EEE	NA (Department Closed)			6	6	100%	6	4	67%	13	8	62%	18	6	33%

Department	2023-2024	2022-2023	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020
ECE	42%	76%	76%	61%	69%
CSE	40%	81%	68%	79%	79%
CIVIL	7%	93%	100%	78%	52%
MCT	39%	77%	83%	83%	53%
MECH	60%	100%	68%	65%	56%
EEE	N	Α	67%	62%	33%

